Specifications

Details

Dimensions

BRAND

UNIT SIZE

OPTIONS

COLOR

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

MATERIAL

UpPC

GTIN

MATERIAL NUMEBER

QUANTITY PER CASE

QUANTITY PER CASE UOM

QUANTITY PER UNIT

QUANTITY PER UNIT UOM

UNITS PER CASE

EACH WEIGHT

EACH DIMENSIONS

UNIT SIZE

WypAl®
108x065x 8.0

7 Types available
White

United States
5.Q
036000732008
10036000732005
107320001

10

Unit{s} / Case

1

Unit(s) / Box

10

1730

0.875 x 8.250 x 11062

10.8 x 065 x 8.0



